FAQ English(SG) v  Elaine Kuan ¥

Service Requests
Claim S1IMO3DEM
Reference CS3/ASM21007499/T1tce2 #*
Loss Date 9 July 2021
Vendor Name LKKAUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

9Jul2021 11:59:30 AM

14 July 2021

Pending verification - Direct
Settlement

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

Vehicle Information
Incident SMN9762Y

Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD HONDA

Model FREED

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE, 575717, Singapore
65551188
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Additional Instructions

Messagesl Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Document Type Document SubType

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached
NAME DATE UPLOADED
DATE
NAME TYPE SUBTYPE AUTHOR
UPLOADED
B S1IMO3DEM_TP REF:SMN9762Y_Accident Involving
SH6101K & SMN9762Y_along_on Other Other do not reply
09/07/2021_PersonalAutoLine
Surveyor/ LKK AUTO 22 Jul
N . . u
B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2105050.pdf.pdf Email Sent Assessor CONSULTANTS 2001 y

expense PTE LTD (TP)


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2318009?token=20bf1126-d4e6-4d83-bd6a-6ac9e6356aac&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2341706?token=a9868d5f-f41d-47a9-878e-05fce2c4dfdf&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

R R R  a A LE RN S Y SR Y S

B LKKPhotosIn6.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhotosIné RESURVEY_compressed.pdf.pdf

B SMN 9762Y - 1.pdf.pdf

B SMN 9762Y - 1.pdf.pdf

B AXA Immediate Advice _ TP SMN9762Y.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Forms / Claim
Documents

SUBTYPE

Survey
Report

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Others

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

DATE
UPLOADED

22 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2341598?token=3b908737-380a-4a9f-9d27-4ad46da41852&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2327206?token=43662524-2e73-4d32-a757-e5bfba42792d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2327207?token=2ab44eee-c3f2-4e58-b2e6-31e6f390f8ae&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2327205?token=78f46122-071a-412e-b162-bd48160ca754&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2327204?token=b2ed58a5-2f8d-4ae4-8291-848a55a17bb6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2327202?token=6a9160a9-4134-406e-9fc9-2a9518f0f41d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

1MO3DEM for

& SURVEYOR APPOINTED.msg.msg

B WS.pdf.pdf

B LIST OF SURVEYOR SENT.msg.msg

B EMAIL TP REG.msg.msg

B EMAIL TP REG.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Email Sent

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

AUTHOR

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

9 July
2021

9 July
2021

9 July
2021

9 July
2021

9 July
2021

9 July
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317869?token=691da834-3543-4d17-9fd2-de2a74769240&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317870?token=85fa0538-4b83-4018-a306-7b44aaeb8959&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317824?token=57c10646-8e80-48a1-8d57-6e4f3246fd81&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317821?token=aae3193a-b56f-4b6c-a067-9b4be92f449b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317823?token=3f6ef485-1088-40f6-99fe-870a844b5b5b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2317822?token=8b4df975-d583-4007-adcf-a338af0af39d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

